
Ref. GMGC/ADMIN/23-24/No. 004 Date: 03/07/2023

Supplementary Class Schedule-CND (Major) Department
The 3rd schedule of Supplementary classes to be held in the Dept. of ClinicalNutrition (Major)
between 4rth July to 31st July, 2023 is as follows:-

Date/Day Semester Paper Facult
y

Period

Tuesday (04/07/2023) IV
CC-8 Th. NR 1,2

CC-9 PA 5-7

Wednesday (05/07/2023) IV
CC-9

PA 5-7

II CC-4P SS 2-4
Thursday (06/07/2023)

II
CC-3-Th MG 1,2

CC-4-P SS 3,4

CC-4-Th. SS 6,7
Friday (07/07/2023)

IV
CC-9 PA 2-4

Monday (10/07/2023) II
CC-4-Th SS 1

CC-4-P SS 2-4

CC-3-Th PA 6,7
IV CC-9 PA 2,3,5

Tuesday

(11/07/2023)
II

CC-3-Th MG 1,2

CC-4-P SS 3-5
CC-4-Th SS 6,7

IV CC-9 PA 5-7

Wednesday
(12/07/2023) II

CC-3-P MG 1-4

CC-3-Th MG 6,7

IV CC-9 PA 2,3,5
Thursday (13/07/2023)

II
CC-3-P MG 1-4

CC-3-Th MG 6,7

Friday (14/07/2023) IV
CC-10 PA 2-4

Friday (21/07/2023) IV
CC-10 PA 2-4

Tuesday (25/07/2023)
IV

CC-9 PA 5-7

II

CC-3-Th

MG

1,2

CC-3-P 3-6

Thursday (27/07/2023)
II

CC-3-P MG 1-4

CC-3-Th (checking
of last 10 years
solved question)

6,7

Monday
(31/07/2023)

IV CC-10 PA 5-7


